“2.1 Contract Price (Reference GCC Clause 11 & 

Appendix-1) 

The Employer hereby agrees to pay to the Contractor 

the Contract Price in consideration of the performance 

by the Contractor of its obligations hereunder. The 

Contract Price shall be Rs.18,45,54,310/- (Rupees 

eighteen crore forty five lakh fifty four thousand and 

three hundred ten only), or such other sums as may be 

determined in accordance with the terms and 

conditions of the Contract. A minimum amount of 

Rs.2,16,42,894/- (Rupees two crore sixteen lakh forty 

two thousand and eight hundred ninety four only) is to 

be passed on to BSP as CENVAT credit. 

11. Contract Price 

11.1 The Contract Price shall be as specified in Article 

2 (Contract Price and Terms of Payment) of the 

Contract Agreement. The break-up of the Contract 

Price is given in the Appendix-1 to the Contract